
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

8 
42 

4 
44 
17 

5 
33 

Name 

Phil Stratford 
Felix Grosse-Aschhoff 
Hans Laub 
Thomas Zeltner 
Patrick Harmuth 
Frank Thomas 
Michael Grosse-Aschhoff 

Nat/State 

US 
GER 
GER 
SUI 
FRA 
BEL 
GER 

Club 

Phil Stratford / Penn Elcom Racing 
Felix Grosse-Aschhoff / Asche Racing 
Hans Laub / Speed-Center 
Thomas Zeltner / Speed-Center 
Patrick Harmuth / Speed-Center 
Frank Thomas / Speed-Center 
M ichael G rosse-Aschhoff / Asche Racing 

Class 

PRESTIGE 

ADVANCE 

ADVANCE 

ADVANCE 

ADVANCE 

MASTERS 

ADVANCE 

Best Tm 

1:36.936 
1:39.286 
1:42.825 
1:43.873 
1:46.084 
1:48.417 
1:50.436 

Diff 

2.350 
5.889 
6.937 
9.148 

11.481 
13.500 

Gap 

2.350 
3.539 
1.048 
2.211 
2.333 
2.019 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
MAXX FORMULA FP1 WILL START AT 10.42 TBC 
MAXX FORMULA FP1 WILL START AT 10.42 
PIT LANE OPEN 
CAR 5 SPUN AND STOPPED AT T5 
RED FLAG 
SESSION WILL NOT RESTART 
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FX Racing Weekend 
Maxx Formula 

FP1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:42:00 

Monza 5,793 km 
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